2 Commissione Sportiva
Automobilistica ltaliana

Circuito di Cremona All Star
Memorial Mariagrazia Donato

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

Federazione
Italiana
Cronometristi

ORD

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

NUM

301
302
303
304
305

CONCORRENTE

ADESSI Leonardo
PICCIONI Giovanni
ROSI Fabio
FACCHETTI Andrea
BANDERA Sperangelo

VITTORIO GALVANI

ESPOSTO ALLE ORE

Cremona

1°CONDUTTORE

ADESSI Leonardo
PICCIONI Giovanni
ROSI Fabio
FACCHETTI
BANDERA Sperangelo

DEL 10 LUGLIO 2010

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

MANTOVANI Paolo
MIGLIOLI Federico
OMODEI Guido
BONA Marco
MARCIANO Vincenzo

NAZ

VETTURA

PORSCHE 911 SC
LANCIA FULVIA HF
OPEL MANTA GTE
AUTOBIANCHI A112
RENAULT GORDINI R8

ANNO R P

CAT CLASSE

SCUDERIA

TRICOLOLE RA
TRICOLOLE RA

DESTRA 4
TRICOLOLE RA

ORA

21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50

RS.3/1




