



Commissione Sportiva
Automobilistica Italiana

**Circuito di Cremona All Star
Memorial Mariagrazia Donato**

FICR Federazione
Italiana
Cronometristi

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

ORD	NUM	CONCORRENTE	S	1°CONDUTTORE	NAZ	2°CONDUTTORE	NAZ	VETTURA	ANNO	R	P	CAT	CLASSE	SCUDERIA	ORA
1)	301	ADESSI Leonardo		ADESSI Leonardo		MANTOVANI Paolo		PORSCHE 911 SC						TRICOLOLE RA	21:46
2)	302	PICCIONI Giovanni		PICCIONI Giovanni		MIGLIOLI Federico		LANCIA FULVIA HF						TRICOLOLE RA	21:47
3)	303	ROSI Fabio		ROSI Fabio		OMODEI Guido		OPEL MANTA GTE							21:48
4)	304	FACCHETTI Andrea		FACCHETTI		BONA Marco		AUTOBIANCHI A112						DESTRA 4	21:49
5)	305	BANDERA Sperangelo		BANDERA Sperangelo		MARCIANO Vincenzo		RENAULT GORDINI R8						TRICOLOLE RA	21:50

**IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
VITTORIO GALVANI**

ESPOSTO ALLE ORE DEL 10 LUGLIO 2010